INS. CASE OWNER:	CC4, Asm 1900 3135	, WKA34 BAC 9959
Siretyor	DOI: ASSIGNMENT OF	#P 19 19
Pre-assign / CCU /	CIPA INAPX	Ecgistered in Merimen:
Name of Insured Insured Tel No.	Policy No.	
Excess Sec II :SS Is driver the owner?	D.O.A: 85719 Place of A (YES / NO) Nature of Accident:	ccident :
If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel N		EPORT: (ES)NO ; TP GIA REPORT: VES/NO ability: % Final? Yes/No
[186134]	X - SURISBER - GR	441113
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability:	INSRS: WSP: FWYLA WSP: Tel: Liability: TP Liability RMKS: TP RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:
Date/ Time	and a state of the	Consider the Constant of the C
(8/2	BULL DONG OFF PS CONTABOLISME BLESS	STAGE DATE / PIC
	- TH NO BUILDENOR	After call lir to Ol:  Documentation Check List: Handler Typist  Notification lir (if non-pickup)
- Kponcpac	- Spoke to OI (10 pop. Ms June) She confirmed Whe man Remindred on OID OILA report Shows What OID brown mode the report and AXAShara brown them Informal the world or mondoff	Release Voucher:
02/‡	OZ GIA Report 10. 3 (or Chain collsion and on is the last valide. Send to	LTA / GIA :  Medical Bill:  PIR:  Mindute/Reject Instruction:
1819/19-	File pass to Mk to close.	Payment Breakdown Form:
PRELIMINARY ADVICE		Post-Repair Photos:
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	Date/Time: Confirm with:  SS days) Reduction: %	Confirm by:
FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: W614	Date/Time: 3 9 10 Confirm with 50 M % 100 (Agreed / Assested) BOLA S/N No. : 78 SS 34986 90	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lin: *C
Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): LOR only LOU only	SS (S x days)  LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]	CRAMA
GIA/LTA Search Medical Disbursement	SS 1.00 SS (e.g. Tow/ Independent.)	Claim status: Nornal/Reject/Private Settle     Report Furnat:
Legal Cost Total:	ss 362-88 .90 Global Sum SS: 36(W)-W	3) Survey fee: 9 25V W
FINAL PAYMENT Payee 1:	SS 26000.00 Name 1: Fortacts Auto Pte U	tel Brish wesp
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	Sh	

osnana, wef	REF:	AVA /
ASS. REC. BY: Marcus	1	SIGNMENT
From:	Date:	Veh No: SLR LEGGR Yr Regn: 17  Type: McCar / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:		
OD TP WS TTP RES TOD F	RESTEVATINVIMV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SLR 1566R	Make: NISSEN X-trail cc 1997 Colour and A/C: Insured/Std/NI/NA
at Workshop m/s	kin chies	
of		Sp.Reading 3 9 87 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	6BF1246X	Eng/No: 70/11 1720 0 000 2729
Policy No.		Eng/No: JN/JAN7322 0002724
Claims No.		Gen. Cond Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured:	Excess:	Steering: Inocder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)		Brake: (norder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
Date / Time Action /	of inspection.  99/  Consistent?: Yes or No  Consistent?: Yes or No  days Res.: Yes or No  % 3 Val.: Yes or No  24 HRS  Vehicle: IN /	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date/Time, File Pass to?	: Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
1)	: Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:  Transportation:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Add	# Fee:
2)	7141	: Interview (\$ ) Photos
Report Format :		: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
	· V	:Weekend (\$
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$	1	TOTAL

P/P\$ 32698.04

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD BLK1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-46,48,50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

SINGAPORE		
V902315400415704292	Nott Itu	
VEHICLE NO:S		shottens
QTY	PARTICULAR 1302.00	\$1,850.10
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING 64 70	\$155.60
1 PCS	NEAR WINDOUNCETT INCOME.	1 aly 20/cne \$5,066.20
1 PCS	TAILGATE #200.00	on/ym \$399.20
1 PCS	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	NU \$68.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE REAR LOGO	014 \$105.00
1 PCS	TAILGATE X-TRAIL EMBLEM TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$850.00 452-60X 22-90	26-20 (69 \$1,700.00,
2 PCS	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$850.00	7 1 \$299.50
1 PCS	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	11 \$425.00 X
1 PCS	TAILGATE LOCK SWITCH REAR BUMPER 623-80	Dr. 5775.00
1 PCS		Bef \$116.00 %
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$58.00	17 \$430.00 X
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$215.00	MIS \$35.00
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER	NX \$215.00×
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	Bu/100 \$755.00_
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 533 40	\$ \$570.00
2 PCS	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS @\$285.00	nu \$39.00
1 SET	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	50500 \$711.60
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL 447.50	7~1 \$388.00
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH / 45 00	C 04
2 PCS	TAILLAMPS @\$950.00 /040	3/52 Ms Suc \$2,430.00 (
2 PCS	REAR FENDERS @\$1215.00 //52	De 700 \$1,390.00
2 PCS	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @\$695.00	A1 444 44 14
2 PCS	REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$541.00	
1 PCS	REAR FENDER QUELTE GLASS N/S 4000	14 <u>\$699.00</u> \$1,120.50 X
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL	/
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	-//-
1 PCS	REAR FLOOR PANEL SILE SPONGE 184-20	70/2 \$385.00/ \$1,217.30 X
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST	1 \$180.00 ×
3 PCS	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$60.00	
1 PCS	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD 166 SU	The state of the s
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL LOCK SENSOR 265-00	Che \$311.00 - ~ \$1,211.30 X
1 PCS	REAR DOOR N/S	
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER CENTRE LAMP	1 \$ \$250.00 A
1 PCS	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL N/S	17 \$315.00 A
1 PCS	REAR TAILGATE WIPER MISTO! \$99.20	CAE \$820.00
1 PCS	BONNET 901.90	Buc \$1,150,00
2 PCS	BONNET HINGES @\$41.80	Ber \$83.60
1 PCS	BONNET INSULATOR	17 \$188.20 X
1 SET	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS	17 \$39.00 X
1 PCS	BONNET RUBBER	u \$68.00
1 PCS	BONNET LOCK	Yul \$93.00
2 PCS	HEADLAMPS @\$2650.00 2352 XV2 470 4	C/A \$5,300.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER 434-70	D+ \$671.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	ac \$35.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 45-31/0	Sel \$755.00
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	(0) Torn \$291.60
		- La -

249765

		but \$130.00 -
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$65.00	Sul \$370.00
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET@\$185.00	ner \$39.00
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS	Tern \$199.50
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1 1 \$153.10 X
1 PCS	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CHROME MOULDING	8700 00 al
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$380.00	2101.00
2 PCS	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVERS @\$80.90	5161.80 X
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE	38.50
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	CAL \$182.50
1 PCS	FRONT GRILLE OUTER CHROME MOULDING	Bel \$541.00
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	Torn \$184.00
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	ne \$30.00
1 SET	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	√ \$1,166.80   ✓
2 PCS	FRONT FENDERS @\$583.40	√ 7 \$500.00 ×
2 PCS	FRONT FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS@\$250.00	× \$330.00 ×
2 PCS	HEADLAMP TOP PANELS @\$165.00	******
1 PCS	HORN UNIT	
2 PCS	AIR CON SIDE GARNISH @\$65.00 #0 (0 X 2 2 87)	2010.00
1 PCS	ALTRANSMISSION OIL COOLER	14/1 \$340,00 X
1 PCS	AIRCON CONDENSER	\$201.90
1 PCS	WIPER WASHER TANK	4. //
1 PCS	RADIATOR 687.40	354/run \$1.455.00
1 PCS	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	(108.60 S1,008.60
1 PCS	AIRCON SUCTION HOSE	11 \$545.20 X
1 PCS	AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE	11 \$499.50 4
1 PCS	AIR CLEANER BOX ASSY	11 \$766.80 × Ch \$288.50
1 PCS	TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING	D. A
1 PCS	FRONT SUPPORT TOP BRACKET	The state of the s
		\$48,562.10
	S.NETT	s50.00 40
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	2000 00 1 0 0
1 PCS	REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM	ric \$250.00/80
1 PCS	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER	MA \$50.00 X
1 SET	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 4 PCS	shid \$300.00 200
1 PCS	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	20 \$50.00 40
1 PCS	REAR FENDER QUATER GLASS SEALANT N/S	P 1
1 SET	REAR REVERSE CAMERA	
1 SET	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSUALTOR	41 \$300.00 X
1 PCS	FRONT LICENECE PLATE W/HOLDER	3.4f \$50.00 40
1 BOT	RADIATOR COOLANT	Neg \$50.00
1 SET	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	show \$300.00 200
1 PCS	REAR BUMPER TOP CHROME PLATE	NF \$500.00 ×
	LABOUR CHARGES:	
	TO CHECK WIRING	\$80.00 30
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR REVERSE SENSOR	\$100.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR WINDSCREEN	\$150.00 120
		\$100.00 20
	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$150.00 (00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR QUARTER GLASS N/S	
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT, CUSHION UPHOLSTREY	\$150.00 / 3 / 3
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR EXHAUST	\$150.00 6 0
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK	△ 1 \$100.00 X
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNEMENT	12 \$100.00 ×
		== \$601.3d 0.500.42

7-30175-60 5:N 140 107 27158-04

## > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire FARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	2742Z	
Vehicle No.:	SLR1566R	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	20 Feb 2019	
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN	
Vehicle Model:	X-TRAIL 2.0 CVT ABS 4WD S/R 7-STR	
Primary Colour:	Red	
Manufacturing Year:	2016	
Engine No.:	MR20909805B	
Chassis No.:	JN1JANT32Z0002724	
Maximum Power Output:	106.0 kW (142 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$23,227.00	
Original Registration Date:	01 Aug 2017	
First Registration Date:	01 Aug 2017	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$24,518.00	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	31 Jul 2027	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$18,388.00	
COE Expiry Date:	31 Jul 2027	
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$49,802.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$42,063.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$60,451.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Feb 2019

OK

#### SGCARMART.COM

**New Cars** 

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Login 5



## **ANNOUNCING Carway**

as sgCarMart Premium Dealer for the 2nd Consecutive Year

New 5 Years Coe Renewal Toyota Altis 1.6a



#### Post an Advertisement

Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just

\$58 until it's SOLD!

2.38 LP JL Lowest Enterestablish GV Credit Pte Ltd

HOTLINE: 6741

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Search

Post an Ad

Advertiser Login

٠

Maldon

Ways of Selling

Browse by Category

12 vehicles

Nissan X-Trail

Model

Price

Depreciation

Reg Date

Eng Cap

Mileage

Search Selection

Nissan X-Trail

Any

Any

2017

19,649 km

Anv



Nissan X-Trail 2.0A Premium 7-Seater

\$97,800

\$10,120 /yr

20-Jul-2017

1.997 cc

Anv

SFK8686P Going Along! 1 Perfectionist Owner. Fully Agent Serviced Since Day 1 With Proof/Warranty. Super Low Mileage Done 19649kr New. Road Tax Till Jul 19. 100% Accident Free. Call Now!

Lake View Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 19-Feb-2019

Tags: 2017 Nissan X-Trail, 2017 nissan x-trail, Nissan X-Trail, nissan x-trail, Nissan, X-Trail, x-trail, Used



Nissan X-Trail 2.0A Premium 7-Seater

\$102,800

\$10,410 /yr

21-Sep-2017

1,997 cc

33,339 km

Graded A by STR

Grade A! Purchase From An Award Winning Dealership! STA Certified Accident Free Quality Pre-Owned With Low Mileage And Agent Wa Peace Of Mind, 100% Loan Approval With Our Flexible In House F...

Cosmo Automobiles

Posted: 19-Feb-2019

Tags: 2017 Nissan X-Trail, 2017 nissan x-trail, Nissan X-Trail, nissan x-trail, Nissan, X-Trail, x-trail, Used

Nissan



Nissan X-Trail 2.0A 7-Seater

\$101,000

\$10,770 /yr

29-Apr-2017

1,997 cc

30,000 km

Only Driven For 1 Year, Owner Upgrading To Bigger Car. Problem Free And Flexible 5 Plus 2 Seating Arrangement, 2nd Row Seat Is Ver Not Using 3rd Row, Boot Is Huge And Can Load 3 Strollers...

Posted: 19-Feb-2019

Tags: 2017 Nissan X-Trail, 2017 nissan x-trail, Nissan X-Trail, nissan x-trail, Nissan, X-Trail, x-trail, Used



Nissan X-Trail 2.0A Premium 7-Seater

\$92,800

\$9,810 /yr

19-Apr-2017

1,997 cc

37,546 km

Low Mileage Done, Agent (Tan Chong Motor) 3 Plus 2 Years Warranty, Fully Agent Maintained, Drives Like New, Sheltered Park, Highest House Loan, Test Drive Today, Fast Deal.

Posted: 18-Feb-2019

Tags: 2017 Nissan X-Trail, 2017 nissan x-trail, Nissan X-Trail, nissan x-trail, Nissan, X-Trail, x-trail, Used



#### 2018 Nissan X-trail launched in Singapore

The X-Trail, one of Nissan's most popular models, has been upgraded with new technology and safety features, better equipment and a design.

Dearl this article

Compare



## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

#### NISSAN AUTO PROTECTOR PRIVATE VEHICLE

Name of Policyholder Period of Insurance

: Qian XueJia

: 01 Aug 2018 To 31 Jul 2019

: MR20909805B

: JN1JANT32Z0002724

Vehicle No.

: SLR1566R

Policy No.

: 1700034291-01

Endorsement No.

**Issued Date** 

: 06 Jul 2018

#### ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

**Driver Restriction** 

Engine No.

Chassis No.

: NISSAN X-TRAIL

Engine Capacity/Tonnage: 1,997.00 CC

: NA

Off Peak Car : No

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2017

Insuring with COE/PARF : Yes

#### Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive\*:

Any person other than the Policyholder who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. This Policy will indomnify any authorised driver other than the Policyholder only if heishe meets the specified ago condition

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young antior inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") If You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less then 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use\* :

Use priy for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

This Policy does not cover use for hire or reward, driving ballon, driving ballon, driving ballon, society, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-lesting. The carriage of goods other than samples in connection with Motor Trade.

Loss of Use 1500cc - 1600cc

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Molaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

#### EXCESS

**Bection 1** 

Fee - 50 Own Domage - \$600 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Section 2

Property Damage - 50

Windscreen: \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Si Ming - \$600 (Own Damage)

#### APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

TC AutoClinis Add No.1, Sixth Lok Yang Road Singapore 626099 62622212

2 Autotutien Industrial Add: 19 Uts Road 4 Singapore 406623 6409666 3.TC AutoChric: Add: 25 Leng Kee Road Singapore 159097 67036511 67038512 67038513 4.Tan Chong Motor Sales: Add: 913 Buikit Timati Road Singapore 589623 64694091 64854092 64694093 5.Tan Chong Motor Sales: Add: 17 Lorong 8 Tos Payon Singapore 319254 63570753 63570754

For other Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Reporters, plante contact our 24-hour accident entergency hottine at +65 6338 6200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.com.sg or AIG SG Noble App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

#### IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: Standard Chartered Bank (Singapore) Limited

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is insured in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Versicles (Tried Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189), Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Tried Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia).

0500610426

£

ACL ASSEPTACHE

Copyright 0 2016

į

TAN CHONG CREDIT PTE LTD-YKM

911 BURDT TIMAH ROAD TAN CHONG MOTOR CENTRE

SINGAPORE 589622 ANSP-MOTOR

Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

2 prile

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE





CHINESE DATE OF 11-1978



#### > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	2742Z
/ehicle No.:	SLR1566R
/ehicle to be Exported:	Yes
ntended Deregistration Date:	18 Feb 2019
Vehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	X-TRAIL 2.0 CVT ABS 4WD 5/R 7-STR
Primary Colour:	Red
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	MR20909805B
Chassis No.:	JN1JANT32Z0002724
Maximum Power Output:	106.0 kW (142 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$23,227.00
Original Registration Date:	01 Aug 2017
First Registration Date:	01 Aug 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$24.518.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	31 Jul 2027
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$18,388.00
COE Expiry Date:	31 Jul 2027
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$49,802.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$39,841.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$58,229.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 18 Feb 2019

OK

Menu



## <TP - Mandate IA> - S9M01EA7 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 1246X(OI) / SLR 1566R(TP) / OTHERS ON 18/02/2019]

Type

**Q** Question

#### Message

Liability: 100%. 3 vehicles chain collision whereby OID was the last car. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at \$36,288.90(all-in). TP-Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 14-Aug-19

Reply



51 URI AVE 1, 402-25 PAYA URI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

## **Immediate Advice**

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 14/08/2019

#### Survey Details:

Date of loss	18.02.2019	
Date of appointment	19.02.2019	
Date of survey	19.02.2019	
Location of survey	FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD	

#### Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third part	У
Vehicle number	SLR1566R	
Make and Model	Nissan X-Trail (1997cc)	
Date of registration	01.08.2017	
Excess		
Market Value/ Book Value	\$	99,000.00
Parf/COE Rebate	\$	60,451.00
Nett Value/ ERV	\$	38,549.00

#### Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$	58,002.10
------------------	----	-----------

### Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Lump Sum(if applicable)	
Total	\$ 32,698.04
Supplementary	NIL
Labour	\$ 4,360.00
Check items (estimate)	NIL
Parts	\$ 28,338.04

Number of days for repair	12



51 URI AVE 1, 862-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (665) 62563561 FAX : (865) 62564315

## Remarks:

8 vehicles c	nain collis	ion where	by OID wo	s the last	car.

### Mandate:

Liability(TP)		100%	
Proposed repair cost (w/GST)	\$	34,986.90	
Loss of use	5	1,300.00	(13days x \$100.00)
Loss of rental		NIL	
Loss of income		NIL	
LTA/GIA search fees	\$	2.00	
Others		NIL	
Proposed Total	\$	36,288.90	

#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 15 August 2019 2:53 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: New message for service request 99501, vehicle number SLR1566R

15/8/19 1:03 PM SN ( - 10%) -VO - OH Vale \*\*\* Message Hi Hsiao Tong Pls note the parts discount should be list (- 30%) and

SN ( - 10%),-VO - OH Vale

Original Message

From: vale.oh@axa.com.sg <vale.oh@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 15 August, 2019 1:05 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 99501, vehicle number SLR1566R

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number \$9M01EA7.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal. This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

JUIT HW.

Missan - Mett Tems. (Lesi 10%) SN (0%)

Menu



## RE: Re:<TP - Mandate IA> - S9M01EA7 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 1246X(OI) / SLR 1566R(TP) / OTHERS ON 18/02/2019]

Type

Question

#### Message

Hi according to surveyor, since Nov 2017, all Nissan Model spare parts is under Nett Items with 10% discount. No discount for SN items. Kindly let us have your mandate after review the matter. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 26 Aug 2019

Reply

Menu



# Re:RE: Re:<TP - Mandate IA> - S9M01EA7 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 1246X(OI) / SLR 1566R(TP) / OTHERS ON 18/02/2019]

Type

**Q** Question

Message

Hi Hsiao Tong Pls proceed as per IA-VO

Reply

#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 29 August 2019 4:36 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

FW: New message for service request 99501, vehicle number SLR1566R

29/8/19 4:29 PM

\*\*\* Message Hi Hsiao Tong Pls proceed as per IA-VO - OH Vale

----Original Message----

From: vale.oh@axa.com.sg <vale.oh@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 29 August, 2019 4:31 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 99501, vehicle number SLR1566R

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number S9M01EA7.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided for in a written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.

#### Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent:

Monday, 2 September 2019 11:15 AM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Acknowledgement:

Your ref: SLR1566R Our ref: S9M01EA7 MC/VO \*\*\*

LKK REF: CC4/ASM19003135/Uha3

Without Prejudice

Dear Hsiao,

We do accept your offer as below.

Regards, Nancy Lam Fastech Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-46/48/50 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, September 2, 2019 11:08 AM To: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Acknowledgement: Your ref : SLR1566R Our ref :S9M01EA7 MC/VO \*\*\* LKK REF:

CC4/ASM19003135/Uha3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We have our principal instruction to offer at a global sum of \$36,000.00(all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <a href="mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com">chewht@lkkauto.com</a> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 26 August 2019 10:55 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: Acknowledgement: Your ref: SLR1566R Our ref: S9M01EA7 MC/VO \*\*\* LKK REF:

CC4/ASM19003135/Uha3

Without prejudice,

Dear Hsiao,

Any update for the above vehicle?

Regards, Nancy Lam

Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

From: Nancy Lam [mailto:nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, August 8, 2019 11:01 AM To: 'Vic (LKKAuto)' < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Hsiao Tong (chewht@lkkauto.com)' <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: Acknowledgement: Your ref : SLR1566R Our ref :S9M01EA7 MC/VO \*\*\* LKK REF:

CC4/ASM19003135/Uha3

Without prejudice,

Dear all,

Please refer to our LOD dated 07.06.2019.

We have yet to receive any reply pertaining to the claim settlement.

Please revert.

Regards, Nancy Lam Fastech Auto Pte Ltd Tel: 6746 5405

Fax: 6745 8520

From: Nancy Lam [mailto:nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, February 20, 2019 10:16 AM To: 'Mei Kwan (LKKAuto)' <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'Vic (LKKAuto)' <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>; 'CS A Team' <cs-a@lkkauto.com>; 'Admin A' <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Acknowledgement: Your ref : SLR1566R Our ref :S9M01EA7 MC/VO \*\*\* LKK REF:

CC4/ASM19003135/Uha3

'WITHOUT PREJUDICE'
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

Regard of the email as below.

There were no evidence to provide.

Regards, Nancy Lam Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) [mailto:Meikwan@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Tuesday, February 19, 2019 7:45 PM

To: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto) < vicalpeh@lkkauto.com >; CS A Team < cs-a@lkkauto.com >; Admin A < admin-a@lkkauto.com >

Subject: RE: Acknowledgement: Your ref : SLR1566R Our ref :S9M01EA7 MC/VO \*\*\* LKK REF:

CC4/ASM19003135/Uha3

## WITHOUT PREJUDICE' SAVE AS TO COSTS

Dear Sir / Madam,

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that OI has yet to report the accident.

#### Please provide us evidence i.e. video and scene photo.

Please note that for liability, claim negotiation and settlement, please contact Vic at 6841 2096.

Our respective case handler will look into the matter and revert to you in due course.

#### To check availability of the case handler, you may contact the undersigned.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 19 February, 2019 11:11 AM

To: RATAN BHOSALE Pragati com.sg

Subject: RE: Acknowledgement: Your ref : SLR1566R Our ref :S9M01EA7 MC/VO

Dear Sir,

Without Prejudice

Please arrange LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey the car.

Regards, Nancy Lam Fastech Auto Pte Ltd Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

From: RATAN BHOSALE Pragati [mailto:pragati.bhosale@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, February 19, 2019 11:02 AM

To: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: Acknowledgement: Your ref: SLR1566R Our ref: S9M01EA7 MC/VO

Dear Sir,

Without Prejudice

We want to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a Single Joint Expert.

List of our motor surveyors:-

- Mohd Fadhilah Bin Osman/ Chris Ang (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Stan See Chee Seng (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- 3. T. Thiyagarajan (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Ricky Teng/ Elgene Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Michael Chong/ Elson Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Simon Ho/ Mohammed Rasul (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
- Ma Chin Fook/ Adrian Ling/ Chua Weijie (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
- Kenneth Kong/ Marcus Chua/ Hendry Ng (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
- Philip Phoong/ Victor Seng (A-Pac Adjuster & Surveyors Pte Ltd)
- AXA in house surveyors

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert. Meanwhile, please furnish us with estimate quotation in order for our surveyor to complete the pre repair survey.

If there be any injury claims by your client, please combine it in one Letter of Demand in light of one cause of action, save as to costs and expenses.

Regards Pragati

From: Nancy Lam [mailto:nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, February 19, 2019 10:08 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Subject: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SLR 1566R

Hi Sir

My client claiming your insured GBF 1246X.

Please kindly arrange PRS for SLR 1566R.

Date of accident 18.02.2019

In accordance to APPENDIX C Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases of PRACTICE DIRECTIONS

AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016 paragraph 2.3, you are require to provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors within 2 days of the notice.

Regards, Nancy Lam KIM CHWEE Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

#### ----Disclaimer----

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.

#### Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Tuesday, 19 February 2019 2:26 PM

To:

assignments

Subject:

FW: Acknowledgement:

Your ref : SLR1566R Our ref :S9M01EA7 MC/VO

2.49 pm@19/2/19 perononuncy vehicle In SURO Manue.

Hi Nivitha,

Tp smart claim.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: <u>MeiKwan@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 19 February, 2019 11:11 AM

Subject: RE: Acknowledgement: Your ref : SLR1566R Our ref :S9M01EA7 MC/VO

Dear Sir,

Without Prejudice

Please arrange LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd to survey the car.

Regards, Nancy Lam Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

From: RATAN BHOSALE Pragati [mailto:pragati.bhosale@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, February 19, 2019 11:02 AM To: Nancy Lam <nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg>

Subject: Acknowledgement: Your ref: SLR1566R Our ref: S9M01EA7 MC/VO

Dear Sir,

Without Prejudice

We want to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list below to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a Single Joint Expert.

List of our motor surveyors:-

- Mohd Fadhilah Bin Osman/ Chris Ang (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Stan See Chee Seng (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- T. Thiyagarajan (LBS Automotive Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Ricky Teng/ Elgene Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Michael Chong/ Elson Teng (RT Appraisal Pte Ltd)
- Simon Ho/ Mohammed Rasul (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)

- Ma Chin Fook/ Adrian Ling/ Chua Weijie (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
- 8. Kenneth Kong/ Marcus Chua/ Hendry Ng (LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd)
- Philip Phoong/ Victor Seng (A-Pac Adjuster & Surveyors Pte Ltd)
- 10. AXA in house surveyors

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert. Meanwhile, please furnish us with estimate quotation in order for our surveyor to complete the pre repair survey.

If there be any injury claims by your client, please combine it in one Letter of Demand in light of one cause of action, save as to costs and expenses.

Regards Pragati

From: Nancy Lam [mailto:nancy.lam@fastechauto.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, February 19, 2019 10:08 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Subject: REQUEST FOR PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION OUR REF:SLR 1566R

Hi Sir

My client claiming your insured GBF 1246X.

Please kindly arrange PRS for SLR 1566R.

Date of accident 18.02.2019

In accordance to APPENDIX C Pre-action Protocol for Non-Injury Motor Accident Cases of PRACTICE DIRECTIONS AMENDMENT NO. 1 OF 2016 paragraph 2.3, you are require to provide a list of at least 10 motor surveyors within 2 days of the notice.

Regards, Nancy Lam KIM CHWEE Auto Pte Ltd

Tel: 6746 5405 Fax: 6745 8520

#### ----Disclaimer----

This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Singapore - Externals or any other entity of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

19 February, 2019

KUNSING (PTE) LTD (PIC MS June)
52 UBI AVENUE 3
#01-39
SINGAPORE 408867

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19003135/Uha3 // S9M01EA7

YOUR REF

: GBF 1246X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 1246X / SLR 1566R AND GZ 4411B ON 18/02/2019 ALONG/AT SLE TWDS TUAS NEAR MANDAI LAKE FLYOVER

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit <a href="https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting">https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting</a>.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- · Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

## FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-48 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67465405 / 67465376 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 200006262D

Date:07.06.2019

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd 8 Shenton Way #27-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811

Attn: Motor Claim Department

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE: SLR 1566R AND GBF 1246X ON 18.02.2019

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SLR1566R , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: GBF 1246X . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

		S	36,548.90
3)	GIA Search Fee	S	2.00
2)	Loss Of Use(12 days + 1 sun X \$120)	S	1,560.00
1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	\$	34,986.90

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

a) Final Repair Invoice

- b) Vehicle Registration Log Card
- c) GIA Report/GIA Search Result
- d) I/C & Driving Licence

e) Insurance Certificate

f) Letter of Authorisation, etc...

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang
For Fastech Auto Pte Ltd

## TAX INVOICE

## KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Tax Invoice: 20900

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Attn: Motor Claim Department

8 Shenton Way

Singapore 068811

Vehicle No: #27-01 AXA Tower Make/Model: NISSAN X-TRAIL

Chassis/Eng#

Date:

Accident Date: 18.02.2019

Claim No:

0219-20900

07.06.2019

SLR 1566R

Amount

SS

32,698.04

To proceed on parts by parts repair inclusive of knocking ,spray painting labour charges and etc.

E. & O. E.

Total: S\$

32,698.04

GST @ 7% : S\$

2,288.86

Amount Due · S\$

34,986.90

for KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

All Invoices are subjected to GST



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

04 JULY 2019

KUNSING (PTE) LTD 52 UBI AVENUE 3 #01-39 SINGAPORE 408867

#### Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19003135/Ufa3 // S9M01EA7

YOUR REF

: GBF 1246X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 1246X / SLR 1566R AND OTHERS ALONG/AT SLE ON

18/02/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a third party claim(s) from FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLR 1566R against your motor insurance policy.

Pursuant to the above said accident wherein you and/or your authorized driver had amongst other information given us your version of how the accident had occurred, we as the appointed agent of your insurers shall proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with third party claimant.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

As Insurers, they shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. You intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to pohkin@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- · Copy of the letter of authorization
- · Video footage of accident (if any)
- · Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
  are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg or deliver it by hand to AXA Customer Care Centre.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), we shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact as at Mr Poh Kin, Chong (LKK Handler) 6841 2132 or <a href="mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com">pohkin@lkkauto.com</a> Please quote our claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Poh Kan Chong Case Handler DID: 6841 2132

FAX: 6741 4108

Email: pohkin@lkkauto.com

CC AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

DATE: 7th June 2019
TO : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SLR 15668 & GBF 1246X
ALONG SLE towards Tuas ON 18/2/2019
ON
I/We, Qian Xue Jia
of (NRIC No./ROC No.) S 8 3727422
of 51 Tampines Ave 1 \$06-02 552977/
owner of vehicle no. SLR 1566R in consideration of M/s KIM CHWEE AUTO
PTE LTD repairing my/our vehicleSLR-1566R at my/our instruction and hereby
authorise M/s KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD to demand claim settlement whatever
amount settled/payable by the Insurance Company and/or third party or to commence legal
proceedings, if necessary, under my name, for the cost of repairs, car rental and/or loss of use,
etc. and to their appointing solicitor to act for me/us in respect of the said accident/claim and all claimed and/or settled shall belong to them absolutely.
an elamied and/of settled shan belong to them absolutely.
I/We further agree and undertake to indemnify them against the above-mentioned claim cost
which may arisen therewith.
121011
9x 1/2
Signature of Owner:
Name of Owner: &IAN XUE TIA



\*\*\* This Discharge Voucher applies only to the claimant's claim for his property damage and will not affect his personal injuries claim anothe unicount losses claim in a later date. Further, the settlement terms berein should not be used as an evidence to prejudice to the claimant's personal injuries claim and/or other uninsured losses claim arising of the subject matter in this action.

#### AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No:	GBF 1246X	(insd veh)	
TELLINE THE	SLR 1566R	(TP veh)	Madel: NISSAN X-TRAIL 2.0
Date of Accident/Time:	18/02/2019		

Repair Esti	mate	:\$	(2.06).15		
		:5			
Final Repa Loss of Use		:\$		days at S	per day
Rental (if a		:5		days at \$	per day
	Search Fee	:5			
Others:	Jeanet 1 44	:5			
ORIGIS-		:5			
Final Setti	ement 5um (Global Sum)	:\$	36,000.00		
Is Third Pa	me : FASTECH AUTO PTE L arty Workshop GIA Registers	d?	YES [X] NO (Kindly indicate below)  shop: Agreed Liability 100		
A)	For Non GIA Registeré	d work		A Connecte No.	
8)	For GIA Registered Wo	rkshop		A Scenario No: _	-
	BOLA Liability:				
	* Assessed Liability to	be filled	only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA do	es not opply.	
Remarks:					

#### NOTE:

- PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp
Name of Representative: 1 ANG JUN ZHON

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)

TANG JUN ZHONGName of Witness Tang Kok Wee

S8704986H

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative.
Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative.

Date:

Date: 16/10/19

CKS



#### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

## GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

#### Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-19-025702

Date of Request:

18/02/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Enquiry Date** 

18/02/2019

Enquiry By

Jason Tang Jun Zhong

TP Vehicle No.

GBF1246X

Accident Date

18/02/2019

aguiry Result

Quiry Result				
Vehicle No.	Insurer	Period of Insurance	Insurer Tel. No.	
GBF1246X	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd	29/06/2018-28/06/2019	6338 7288	

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



#### RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

#### GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

#### TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-19-025702

Date of Request:

18/02/2019

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48 AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

18/02/2019

Enquiry By

Jason Tang Jun Zhong

TP Vehicle No.

GBF1246X

Accident Date

18/02/2019

ESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
TP Insurer Enquiry	1.87
GST Amount	0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

[X] GIRO [] Cash [] Cheque



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

11.	THE PARTY OF	Affiliated to Federation Internat	ionale Des Experts En Autom	oblie
XA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM19003	3135/Upa3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 10-10-2019 Code: ASM	
		Policy Particular	s :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	GBF 1246X	Veh. Inspected	SLR 1566R
Τ	Policy No.	P2112279	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M01EA7	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	19/02/2019
2.	Theta	Vehicle Par	ticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	NISSAN X-TRAIL (A)	c.c	1997
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2017
	Chassis No.	JN1JANT32Z0002724	Colour	RED
	Odometer	39981	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cond	itions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	225/60 R18	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	225/60 R18	DUNLOP	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	225/60 R18	DUNLOP	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	225/60 R18	DUNLOP	6 mm
1.		Descrip	tion of Damages	CARLES TO THE
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R	EAR & FRONT PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.	10	
5.	a la faire la faire	Gener	ral Information	
	Accident Date	18/02/2019	Inspection Date	19/02/2019
	Survey held at	FASTECH AUTO PTE LTD		
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883	5	
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,		
5b.	I S/M ACCORDAN	2-27	e Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	12 Working Da	vs



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 5

#### ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLR 1566R

ty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEEN (CONSISTENT)	SHATTERED	1,850.10	1,302.00
1	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	155.60	65.70
1	TAILGATE (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED / CRACKED	5,066.20	4,200.00
1	TAILGATE INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / JAMMED	399.20	399.20
1	TAILGATE REAR LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	68.00	68.00
1	TAILGATE X-TRAIL EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	105.00	105.00
2	TAILGATE REFLECTORS @\$850.00 (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,700.00	905.20
1	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	299.50	299.50
1	TAILGATE LOCK SWITCH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	425.00	
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	775.00	623.80
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS @\$58.00 (CONSISTENT)	BENT	116.00	116.00
2	REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS @\$215.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	430.00	
1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER (CONSISTENT)	MISSING	35.00	35.00
1	REAR BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	NOT FITTED	215.00	
1	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT / DENTED	755.00	533.80
2	REAR BUMPER BRACKETS @\$285.00 (CONSISTENT)	BENT	570.00	570.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	39.00	39.00
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BADLY DENTED	711.60	447.50
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	388.00	195.00
2	TAILLAMPS @\$950.00 (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	1,900.00	1,900.00
2	REAR FENDERS @\$1215.00 (CONSISTENT)	O/S TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR / N/S BUCKLED	2,430.00	1,182.00
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS @\$695.00 (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED / TORN	1,390.00	1,390.00
2	REAR FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$541.00 (CONSISTENT)	TORN	1,082.00	1,082.00
1	REAR FENDER QURTER GLASS N/S (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	699.00	450.00
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,120.50	
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / WARPED	688.00	688.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19003135/Upa3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL SIDE SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	TORN	385.00	184.20
-1	REAR EXHAUST (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,217.30	
3	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS @\$60.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	
-1	REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD (CONSISTENT)	BENT	255.00	166.50
1	REAR END PANEL LOCK SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	311.00	265.00
1	REAR DOOR N/S (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,211.30	9
1	REAR BUMPER CENTRE LAMP (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	
1	TAILLAMP HOUSING PANEL N/S (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	315.00	9
1	REAR TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	820.00	599.20
1	BONNET (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	1,150.00	901.90
2	BONNET HINGES @\$41.80 (CONSISTENT)	BENT	83.60	83.60
1	BONNET INSULATOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	188.20	2
1	SET BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	39.00	
1	BONNET RUBBER (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	68.00	68.0
1	BONNET LOCK (CONSISTENT)	TWISTED	93.00	93.0
2	HEADLAMPS @\$2650.00 (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	5,300.00	4,704.00
1	FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	671.00	534.70
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	35.00	35.0
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)	BENT	755.00	453.10
1	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	TORN	291.60	291.60
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDERS @\$65.00(CONSISTENT)	BENT	130.00	130.00
2	FRONT BUMPER BRACKET @\$185.00 (CONSISTENT)	BENT	370.00	370.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	39.00	39.00
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	TORN	199.50	199.50
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	153.10	l)
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS @\$380.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	760.00	9
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVERS @\$80.90 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	161.80	
1	FRONT GRILLE (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	390.30	390.3
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	38.50	38.5
1	FRONT GRILLE OUTER CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	182.50	182.50

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19003135/Upa3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 5

у	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BENT	541.00	541.00
	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	TORN	184.00	184.00
201	SET FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
2	FRONT FENDERS @\$583.40 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,166.80	
2	FRONT FENDER OUTER PROTECTORS @\$250.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	500.00	
2	HEADLAMP TOP PANELS @\$165.00 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	330.00	
1	HORN UNIT (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	89.60	
2	AIR CON SIDE GARNISH @\$65.00 (CONSISTENT)	TORN	130.00	81.0
1	ALTRANSMISSION OIL COOLER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	340.00	
1	AIRCON CONDENSER (CONSISTENT)	BENT / PUNCTURE	743.20	743.2
1	WIPER WASHER TANK (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	201.90	
1	RADIATOR (CONSISTENT)	BENT / PUNCTURE	1,455.00	687.4
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED / JAMMED	1,008.60	1,008.6
1	AIRCON SUCTION HOSE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	545.20	
1	AIRCON DISCHARGE HOSE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	499.50	
1	AIR CLEANER BOX ASSY (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	766.80	
1	TAILGATE OUTER CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	288.50	288.5
1	FRONT SUPPORT TOP BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	BENT	285.60	285.6
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT			-3,017.5
			48,562.10	27,158.0
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	40.0
1	REAR WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	250.00	180.0
1	REAR LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (4 PCS)(SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	300.00	200.0
1	REAR END PANEL SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.0
1	REAR FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT N/S (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	40.0
1	SET REAR REVERSE CAMERA (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	380.00	380.0

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19003135/Upa3q2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 5

32,698.04

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	
1	FRONT LICENCE PLATE W/HOLDER (SN) (CONSISTENT)	BENT	50.00	40.00
1	BOT RADIATOR COOLANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED	300.00	200.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOP CHROME PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT FITTED	500.00	
	LABOUR		2,330.00	1,180.00
	TO CHECK WIRING.		80.00	30.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR REVERSE SENSOR.		100.00	50.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR WINDSCREEN.		150.00	120.00
	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM.		100.00	80.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR QUARTER GLASS N/S .		150.00	100.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY.		150.00	100.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REAR EXHAUST.		150.00	60.00
	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX FUEL TANK.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	100.00	
	TO MOUNT VEHICLE ON CAR O-LINER.	NOT NECESSARY	380.00	
	TO REFILL AIRCON GAS.		150.00	100.00
	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING.		200.00	120.00
	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING, CUT, WELD, STRAIGHTENED & REPLACING PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF REAR FENDERS O/S, REAR FLOOR PANEL, REAR EXHAUST, REAR DOOR N/S, FRONT FENDERS AND HEADLAMP TOP PANELS.		2,800.00	1,800.00
	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING.		2,500.00	1,800.00
			7,110.00	4,360.00
-	GRAND TOTAL		58,002.10	32,698.04

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19003135/Upa3q2

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS





Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19003135/Upa3q2

CHUA KANG SENG

30 October 2019

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Surveyer/ Assessor expense

hydrice

LKKinvecci (1)pdf

DATE

AUTHOR

SUB-TYPE

E

SERVICE REQUESTS

\*

MESSAGES

CLAUMS

Service Request Details

TPVD NISSAN SLR1566R X-TRAIL Vehicle Information Incident Whilde Registration # Model Make Wait for: Approve Invoice Next Step Actions CC4/A5M19003135/Upa3q2 18 Feb 2019 4.09:00 PM 18 February 2019 SPM01EA7

Primary Contact/Insured

LIOK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Wendor Name

9 July 2019

Request Date

Due Date

Report Date

Loss Date

Reference

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Services

Third Party Vehicle Danage

Type of Loss

Service Address

KUNSING IPTE; LTD S2 UBI AVENUE 3, #01-39, 408867, Singapore: 62827335

vale oh@axa.com.sg OH Vale 6568804897

Claim Handler

Notes Melnos Assessment Documents Document Sulffype History Invokos Document, Type Messagns

NON REPORTED

Additional Instructions

https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-service-requests.html#/service-requests/?serviceRequestNumber=99501&tab=invoices

other line en	

Зном	344	SUB-TYPE	AUTHOR	DATE
Lidelinguction.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
LKKAdjatmentta (11.pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
GIA SEARCH pel	Forms / Claims Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 October 2019
■ PAYMENT BREAKDOWN EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM pelf	Forms / Claim Documents	Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LITD (TP)	30 October 2019
AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM old	Forms / Claim Documents	POA / Authority Letter	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	30 Octuber 2019
ALETTER TO OLAUF	Letters and Correspondence	Pulcy Haders / Insured	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELID (179)	30 October 2019
BINSURANCE SEARCH FEE pull	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 August 2019
TP-Mandate IA dd 140819 adf	Forms / Claim Documents	Assessment	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 August 2019
PARE, COE REBATE, poli	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	54 August 2019
TP ESTIMATE, MARKED put	Reports & Statement	Estimate / Quotation	LICK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 August 2019
LEX Resurvey Photos 2 pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	34 August 2019
LVOK Resurvey Photos 3-pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSUITANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 August 2019
LXIX Resurvey Phates 1.pdf	Reports & Statement	Others	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP)	14 August 2019
LKK Survey Photocadi	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	14 August 2019

Claim Portal

105
oice
Š
표
8.13
50
95(
햠
ě
£
렱
g
8
Re
60
2
38
氮
88
ğ
Ĭ
8
듐
샕
Ē
픺
est
ž
ę
8
avice
-service
dor-service
endor-service
x-vendor-service
idex-vendor-service
Windex-vendor-service
tml/index-vendo
ai/html/index-vendor-service
tml/index-vendo
tml/index-vendo
im-portal/html/index-vendo
/claim-portal/html/index-vendo
/claim-portal/html/index-vendo
/claim-portal/html/index-vendo
/claim-portal/html/index-vendo
axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendo
s.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendo
aims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendo
rtclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portai/html/index-vendc
rtclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portai/html/index-vendc
martclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portai/html/index-vendc
rtclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portai/html/index-vendc

SUB TYPE  SUB TYPE  GLA Report  Workshop  RATAN BHOSALE Pragati  19 February  PTE LTD (TTI)  Policy Schedule / Covernote /  Certificate of insurance  Certificate of insurance	
GIA Report  GIA Report  GIA Report  Workshop  Workshop  RATAN BHOSALE Prayati  UNX AJTO CONSULTANTS  Pulicy Holders / Immed  Workshop  Workshop  Workshop  Pulicy Schedule / Covernote /  Certificate of immence	TVPE
GAA Report  Workshop  Fatan BHOSALE Prayati  Workshop  UNX AUTO CONSULTANTS  PHE LTD (TP)  PHE LTD (TP)  Philicy Schedule / Covernote /  Certificate of insurance  Policy Schedule / Covernote /  Certificate of insurance  Certificate of insurance  Certificate of insurance  Certificate of insurance	Reports & Statement
Workshop Pulicy Holders / Insured Duic AUTO CONSULTANTS PULIC ITTD Whorshop Workshop Pulicy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of Insurance Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of Insurance Certificate of Insurance Certificate of Insurance	Reports & Statement
Paticy Holders / Insured UNX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TT) Which shop Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance Certificate of insurance Certificate of insurance	Letters and Correspondence
Workshop  Pulicy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance Policy Schedule / Covernote / Certificate of insurance Certificate of insurance Certificate of insurance	Correspondence
CHEM XIIIyou CHEM XIIIyou	Correspondence
mate / CHEN Xinyou	Forms / Claim Documents
	Forms / Claim Documents